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Weitere Informationen:
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Zieherser Weg 2 | 36037 Fulda
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RD 80

18.08.2025

Schulverkehr Eiterfeld

Am 24.12. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S

Hünhan 
Burghaun Marktplatz
Burghaun Brücke
Burghaun Bahnhof
Rothenkirchen Ortsmitte
Steinbach Grundmühle
Steinbach Kreuzgasse
Steinbach Am Ring
Körnbach Dittlofroder Straße
Dittlofrod 
Körnbach Dittlofroder Straße
Giesenhain 
Buchenau 
Arzell Kirschenmühle
Arzell Friedhof
Arzell Ortsmitte
Arzell Kindergarten
Rasdorf Am Anger
Großentaft Ortsmitte
Treischfeld 
Soisdorf 
Ufhausen Unterufhausen
Ufhausen Vor dem Tor
Ufhausen Abt-Sauer-Straße
Leibolz 
Eiterfeld Evangelische Kirche
Eiterfeld Schule
Eiterfeld Fürsteneck
Oberweisenborn 
Wölf 
Mengers 
Buchenau Branders
Reckrod 
Eiterfeld Schule

7.34
7.40

7.45
7.47

7.50

7.37
7.39
7.41

7.50

7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.33
7.37
7.39
7.41

7.50

7.58
8.00

8.02
8.04
8.06

8.09

7.52
8.00
8.03

8.04
8.06

8.09

7.58
7.59
8.04
8.06

8.09

7.52
7.55
7.58
8.02
8.04
8.07
8.10

8.22
8.28
8.33
8.35
8.37
8.39
8.40

8.46

8.32
8.35
8.38
8.41
8.45
8.47
8.50
8.53

8.17
8.19
8.20
8.21

8.25
8.27
8.29
8.35
8.37

8.39
8.47
8.50

8.51

8.55

S = an Schultagen
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Verkehrsbeschränkungen

Montag - Freitag
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

Eiterfeld Schule
Eiterfeld Fürsteneck
Oberweisenborn 
Wölf 
Mengers 
Buchenau Branders
Reckrod 
Ufhausen Abt-Sauer-Straße
Ufhausen Vor dem Tor
Ufhausen Unterufhausen
Soisdorf 
Treischfeld 
Eiterfeld Evangelische Kirche
Leibolz 
Großentaft Hauptstraße
Großentaft Ortsmitte
Leibolz 
Eiterfeld Evangelische Kirche
Eiterfeld Schule
Großentaft Ortsmitte
Rasdorf Am Anger
Arzell Ortsmitte
Arzell Kirschenmühle
Buchenau 
Buchenau 
Giesenhain 
Dittlofrod 
Körnbach Dittlofroder Straße
Körnbach Dittlofroder Straße
Dittlofrod 
Leimbach Betzenroder Straße
Betzenrod 
Steinbach Am Ring
Steinbach Kreuzgasse
Steinbach Grundmühle
Rothenkirchen Ortsmitte
Burghaun Bahnhof
Burghaun Brücke
Burghaun Marktplatz
d 71 Burghaun Marktplatz ab
d 71 Hünhan an

11.50

11.52
11.53
11.56
11.57
12.04
12.06
12.08

12.12
12.15

11.58
12.01
12.04
12.07
12.11
12.13
12.16

12.19

12.00

12.05
12.06
12.09
12.11
12.13

12.18
12.19

12.50

12.53
12.55

13.00
13.06

13.04

13.06
13.07
13.10
13.11
13.18
13.20
13.22

13.26
13.29

13.04
13.07
13.10
13.13
13.17
13.19
13.22

13.02

13.07
13.08
13.11
13.13
13.15

13.20
13.21
13.27
13.29
13.32

13.45

13.47
13.48
13.51
13.52
13.59
14.01
14.03

13.45

13.50
13.53
13.58
14.00
14.01

14.05
14.06
14.07
14.11
14.13

13.45

13.48
13.50

13.55
14.01

13.45
13.48
13.51
13.54

13.56

14.02
14.05
14.08
14.11
14.15
14.17
14.20

14.23

14.00

14.05
14.06
14.09
14.11
14.13

14.18
14.19

14.12

14.17
14.19

16.03
16.06
16.09
16.12
16.16
16.18
16.21

16.24

16.02

16.07
16.08
16.11
16.13
16.15

16.20

16.26

16.02

16.04
16.05
16.08
16.09
16.16
16.18
16.20

16.26
16.28
16.29
16.35
16.40
16.41

S = an Schultagen


